
Ballynahinch and District Motor Club

Bishopscourt Summer Sprint

Saturday 11th July 2015

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 47  Gerard O'Connell  Radical SR8 119.08 116.45 113.62 113.62

2 401  Steven Hawthorne  Lotus Reynard 123.79 122.53 119.94 119.94

3 40  Andy Hawthorne  Lotus Reynard 124.54 121.18 121.40 121.18

4 331  John Donnelly  Reynard SF80 128.78 127.01 142.96 127.01

5 6  Mark Francis  Ford Escort Cosworth 129.77 128.75  128.75

6 86  Graham Boyce  DAX S2000 130.47 163.15 128.98 128.98

7 53  Jonny Armstrong  AMS Westfield 133.83 130.62 129.35 129.35

8 306  David Francis  Ford Escort Cosworth 132.76 130.57  130.57

9 147  Thomas Corey  Delta T91 152.99 137.84 133.03 133.03

10 58  Ivan McCullough  Nissan GTR 134.67 135.36 133.58 133.58

11 90  Henry Campbell  Reynard FF83 135.29 133.68 134.50 133.68

12 173  Gerry McGarrity  Mitsubishi Evo 9 137.29 135.42 134.36 134.36

13 901  Ian Lancashire  Subaru Impreza 134.48 N.T.R  134.48

14 33  Daniel Campbell  Toyota Starlet 142.78 139.46 135.34 135.34

15 7411  David McMullan  Luego Locost 139.88 138.29 137.04 137.04

16 1147  Michael Campbell  Reis Hyabusa 137.20 139.22 138.69 137.20

17 65  Andrew McCormick  Vauxhall Chevette 140.18 138.73 139.10 138.73

18 190  Mark Lancashire  Subaru Impreza 144.46 138.95  138.95

19 73  Ashley Dickson  Mitsubishi Evo 9 141.89 143.46 140.57 140.57

20 471  Catherine Donnelly  Delta T91 149.26 143.17 140.64 140.64

21 66  Roy Haslett  Ford Escort 142.86 141.94 141.22 141.22

22 11  Andrew Straney  Vauxhall Astra 155.62 142.90 144.51 142.90

23 933  Garry Campbell  Toyota Starlet 144.65 144.79 143.32 143.32

24 67  Sean Warnock  Ford Escort 146.71 145.38 146.47 145.38

25 46  Jonny Greer  Toyota GT86 148.03 148.33 145.99 145.99

26 146  David Mutch  Toyota GT86 149.42 147.92 146.06 146.06

27 99  Paddy Milligan  Open Manta 153.81 146.09 150.24 146.09

28 62  Mervyn Tate  Talbot Sunbeam 149.47 160.43 147.38 147.38

29 8  David McClurg  Ford Fiesta 150.15 148.06 148.40 148.06

30 56  Mark Madine  Rover Mini 151.69 149.95 150.58 149.95

31 71  Tom Lawther  Rover SD1 153.42 N.T.R 150.15 150.15

32 51  John Whitley  Ford Laser 159.00 152.59 150.73 150.73

33 78  Garry McClurg  Citroen AX 155.21 152.23 151.78 151.78

34 35  Simon MacDougall  Porsche 944 152.08 157.42 N.T.R 152.08

35 70  Mark Faulkner  Mazda MX5 156.84 153.49 154.13 153.49

36 44  Stephen Kearney  Peugeot 205 154.90 153.50 154.86 153.50

37 68  Victor Smith  BL Mini 163.37 157.09 154.65 154.65

38 63  Ian Duff  Proton Compact 165.05 155.39 N.T.R 155.39

39 118  Becky Cherry  Peugeot 205 162.79 157.24 158.02 157.24

40 69  James Partridge  Honda Civic 162.30 160.23 160.19 160.19

41 7711  Gary Watson  Talbot Sunbeam 166.63 160.31 162.66 160.31

42 9  Dennis Watson  Mazda MX5 161.32 162.81 161.64 161.32

43 61  Roy Coulter  Peugeot 163.89   163.89

44 60  Martin Taylor  Proton Satria 171.57 164.80 163.96 163.96

45 1  Gavin Campbell  Mazda MX5 170.37 167.76 166.33 166.33

46 87  Derek Millar  RAM Cobra N.T.R   N.T.R

47 4  Brian Fitzmaurice  Honda Civic N.T.R   N.T.R

Overall Results



Ballynahinch and District Motor Club

Bishopscourt Summer Sprint

Saturday 11th July 2015

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 46  Jonny Greer  Toyota GT86 148.03 148.33 145.99 145.99

2 146  David Mutch  Toyota GT86 149.42 147.92 146.06 146.06

3 71  Tom Lawther  Rover SD1 153.42 N.T.R 150.15 150.15

4 35  Simon MacDougall  Porsche 944 152.08 157.42 N.T.R 152.08

5 70  Mark Faulkner  Mazda MX5 156.84 153.49 154.13 153.49

6 9  Dennis Watson  Mazda MX5 161.32 162.81 161.64 161.32

7 1  Gavin Campbell  Mazda MX5 170.37 167.76 166.33 166.33

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 58  Ivan McCullough  Nissan GTR 134.67 135.36 133.58 133.58

2 173  Gerry McGarrity  Mitsubishi Evo 9 137.29 135.42 134.36 134.36

3 73  Ashley Dickson  Mitsubishi Evo 9 141.89 143.46 140.57 140.57

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

1 87  Derek Millar  RAM Cobra N.T.R   N.T.R

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 8  David McClurg  Ford Fiesta 150.15 148.06 148.40 148.06

2 78  Garry McClurg  Citroen AX 155.21 152.23 151.78 151.78

3 44  Stephen Kearney  Peugeot 205 154.90 153.50 154.86 153.50

4 118  Becky Cherry  Peugeot 205 162.79 157.24 158.02 157.24

5 21  David Strain  Peugeot 205    

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 61  Roy Coulter  Peugeot 163.89   163.89

2 4  Brian Fitzmaurice  Honda Civic N.T.R   N.T.R

Class 7 (Two Wheel Drive Modified Specialist Production Cars)

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 86  Graham Boyce  DAX S2000 130.47 163.15 128.98 128.98

2 53  Jonny Armstrong  AMS Westfield 133.83 130.62 129.35 129.35

3 7411  David McMullan  Luego Locost 139.88 138.29 137.04 137.04

4 1147  Michael Campbell  Reis Hyabusa 137.20 139.22 138.69 137.20

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 56  Mark Madine  Rover Mini 151.69 149.95 150.58 149.95

Class 2 (2WD Roadgoing Production Cars over 1700cc)

Class 3 (4WD Roadgoing Production Cars)

Class 5 (All Other Specialist Roadgoing Production Cars)

Class 6A (2WD Modified Production Cars  2 valves per cylinder)

Class 6B (Two Wheel Drive Modified Production Cars  multi valve)

Class 8 (Two Wheel Drive Sports Libre Special Saloon Cars up to 1400cc)



Ballynahinch and District Motor Club

Bishopscourt Summer Sprint

Saturday 11th July 2015

Class 9 (All Other Sports Libre Cars)

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 47  Gerard O'Connell  Radical SR8 119.08 116.45 113.62 113.62

2 6  Mark Francis  Ford Escort Cosworth 129.77 128.75  128.75

3 306  David Francis  Ford Escort Cosworth 132.76 130.57  130.57

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 62  Mervyn Tate  Talbot Sunbeam 149.47 160.43 147.38 147.38

2 68  Victor Smith  BL Mini 163.37 157.09 154.65 154.65

3 63  Ian Duff  Proton Compact 165.05 155.39 N.T.R 155.39

4 69  James Partridge  Honda Civic 162.30 160.23 160.19 160.19

5 7711  Gary Watson  Talbot Sunbeam 166.63 160.31 162.66 160.31

6 60  Martin Taylor  Proton Satria 171.57 164.80 163.96 163.96

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 11  Andrew Straney  Vauxhall Astra 155.62 142.90 144.51 142.90

2 33  Daniel Campbell  Toyota Starlet 142.78 139.46 135.34 135.34

3 65  Andrew McCormick  Vauxhall Chevette 140.18 138.73 139.10 138.73

4 66  Roy Haslett  Ford Escort 142.86 141.94 141.22 141.22

5 67  Sean Warnock  Ford Escort 146.71 145.38 146.47 145.38

6 99  Paddy Milligan  Open Manta 153.81 146.09 150.24 146.09

7 933  Garry Campbell  Toyota Starlet 144.65 144.79 143.32 143.32

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 190  Mark Lancashire  Subaru Impreza 144.46 138.95  138.95

2 901  Ian Lancashire  Subaru Impreza 134.48 N.T.R  134.48

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 90  Henry Campbell  Reynard FF83 135.29 133.68 134.50 133.68

2 51  John Whitley  Ford Laser 159.00 152.59 150.73 150.73

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 331  John Donnelly  Reynard SF80 128.78 127.01 142.96 127.01

2 147  Thomas Corey  Delta T91 152.99 137.84 133.03 133.03

3 471  Catherine Donnelly  Delta T91 149.26 143.17 140.64 140.64

Pos No Competitor Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Time

1 401  Steven Hawthorne  Lotus Reynard 123.79 122.53 119.94 119.94

2 40  Andy Hawthorne  Lotus Reynard 124.54 121.18 121.40 121.18

Class 10 2WD Rally cars up to 1650cc multivalve and 2100cc 2 valves per cylinder)

Class 14 (Racing Cars up to 2000cc 2 valves per cylinder or up to 1400cc multivalve)

Class 13 (Formula VW or Club Formula Ford (FF1600) Racing Cars)

Class 12 (Four Wheel Drive Sports Libre Cars)

Class 11 (Two Wheel Drive Rally cars over 1650cc multivalve)

Class 15 (All other Racing Cars)


